TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 16:40.
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WTOREK
Gr.C7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(110) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:03.622 +9.567 16:45:26.022
2 2:00.820 +6.765 16:47:26.842
3 1:55.319 +1.264 16:49:22.161
4 1:56.895 +2.840 16:51:19.056
5 2:03.107 +9.052 16:53:22.163
6 1:58.878 +4.823 16:55:21.041
7 1:54.055 - 16:57:15.096
p8 2:02.692 +8.637 16:59:17.788
(106) SPYCHALSKI Radostaw
1 2:04.331 +8.456 16:45:18.521
2 1:58.423 +2.548 16:47:16.944
3 1:58.148 +2.273 16:49:15.092
4 2:01.661 +5.786 16:51:16.753
5 2:04.381 +8.506 16:53:21.134
6 1:57.116 +1.241 16:55:18.250
7 1:55.875 - 16:57:14.125
p8 2:03.562 +7.687 16:59:17.687
(108) ORDAK Artur
1 2:03.126 +6.881 16:45:13.820
2 1:59.999 +3.754 16:47:13.819
3 1:56.245 - 16:49:10.064
4 2:05.900 +9.655 16:51:15.964
5 2:08.374 +12.129 16:53:24.338
6 1:57.008 +0.763 16:55:21.346
7 1:56.968 +0.723 16:57:18.314
p8 2:02.114 +5.869 16:59:20.428
(82) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:01.159 +4.379 16:51:24.591
2 2:00.162 +3.382 16:53:24.753
3 1:58.281 +1.501 16:55:23.034
4 1:56.780 - 16:57:19.814
p5 2:06.105 +9.325 16:59:25.919
(10) WOZNIAK Ewelina
1 1:58.642 +1.522 16:47:10.308
2 1:58.729 +1.609 16:49:09.037
3 2:06.719 +9.599 16:51:15.756
4 2:08.982 +11.862 16:53:24.738
5 1:58.571 +1.451 16:55:23.309
6 1:57.120 - 16:57:20.429
(109) GRABOWSKI Rafat
1 1:58.524 +1.162 16:45:01.750
2 1:57.421 +0.059 16:46:59.171
3 2:00.946 +3.584 16:49:00.117
4 2:09.129 +11.767 16:51:09.246
5 2:13.274 +15.912 16:53:22.520
6 1:59.613 +2.251 16:55:22.133
7 1:57.362 - 16:57:19.495
p8 2:03.349 +5.987 16:59:22.844
(9) WALASEK Jakub
1 2:04.451 +6.413 16:45:15.232
2 2:01.274 +3.236 16:47:16.506
3 1:58.038 - 16:49:14.544
4 2:03.561 +5.523 16:51:18.105
5 2:03.589 +5.551 16:53:21.694
6 1:58.986 +0.948 16:55:20.680
7 1:58.412 +0.374 16:57:19.092
p8 2:47.525 +49.487 17:00:06.617

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(60) SEABEK tukasz
1 2:08.061 +7.432 16:45:25.553
2 2:03.780 +3.151 16:47:29.333
3 2:00.629 - 16:49:29.962
4 2:06.045 +5.416 16:51:36.007
5 2:02.581 +1.952 16:53:38.588
6 2:07.074 +6.445 16:55:45.662
7 2:00.840 +0.211 16:57:46.502
p8 2:08.567 +7.938 16:59:55.069
(107) tASZCZEWSKI tukasz
1 2:01.452 +0.679 16:47:19.050
2 2:00.773 - 16:49:19.823
3 2:06.680 +5.907 16:51:26.503
4 2:04.968 +4.195 16:53:31.471
5 2:02.636 +1.863 16:55:34.107
6 2:00.853 +0.080 16:57:34.960
p7 2:33.184 +32.411 17:00:08.144
(111) KULAK Michat
1 2:08.346 +3.727 16:45:30.180
2 2:09.802 +5.183 16:47:39.982
3 2:06.294 +1.675 16:49:46.276
4 2:04.928 +0.309 16:51:51.204
5 2:04.619 - 16:53:55.823
6 2:05.733 +1.114 16:56:01.556
p7 2:13.542 +8.923 16:58:15.098
(47) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:11.712 +7.057 16:45:24.539
2 2:04.655 - 16:47:29.194
3 2:05.490 +0.835 16:49:34.684
4 2:04.890 +0.235 16:51:39.574
5 2:05.889 +1.234 16:53:45.463
p6 2:25.672 +21.017 16:56:11.135
(49) KOSTRO tukasz
1 2:06.198 +1.108 16:45:54.325
2 2:05.090 - 16:47:59.415
3 2:17.078 +11.988 16:50:16.493
4 2:14.041 +8.951 16:52:30.534
5 2:09.621 +4.531 16:54:40.155
6 2:08.258 +3.168 16:56:48.413
p7 2:22.020 +16.930 16:59:10.433
(44) FREITAG Mariusz
1 2:16.506 +9.642 16:45:45.887
2 2:10.993 +4.129 16:47:56.880
3 2:15.747 +8.883 16:50:12.627
4 2:16.904 +10.040 16:52:29.531
5 2:06.864 - 16:54:36.395
6 2:07.449 +0.585 16:56:43.844
p7 2:11.981 +5.117 16:58:55.825
(51) LEWKOWICZ Kamil
1 2:07.501 +0.479 16:46:00.005
2 2:07.259 +0.237 16:48:07.264
3 2:13.001 +5.979 16:50:20.265
4 2:11.033 +4.011 16:52:31.298
5 2:07.557 +0.535 16:54:38.855
6 2:07.022 - 16:56:45.877
p7 2:18.938 +11.916 16:59:04.815
(79) SLOWINSKI Jakub
1 2:11.660 \ - 16:49:01.299
2 2:21.395 +9.735 16:51:22.694

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 2:13.623 +1.963 16:53:36.317
4 2:21.515 +9.855 16:55:57.832
5 2:13.511 +1.851 16:58:11.343
p6 2:27.445 +15.785 17:00:38.788
(67) PLUTA Marek
1 2:12.495 +0.457 16:45:54.226
2 2:12.038 - 16:48:06.264
3 2:14.432 +2.394 16:50:20.696
4 2:13.634 +1.596 16:52:34.330
p5 2:17.903 +5.865 16:54:52.233
(112) FURMANSKI Marcin
1 2:14.178 - 16:47:39.869
2 2:16.833 +2.655 16:49:56.702
3 2:20.435 +6.257 16:52:17.137
4 2:14.723 +0.545 16:54:31.860
5 2:14.407 +0.229 16:56:46.267
p6 2:20.419 +6.241 16:59:06.686
(116) KOZLIK Marek
1 2:20.421 +4.521 16:45:59.291
2 2:15.900 - 16:48:15.191
(76) URBANSKI Artur
1 2:16.968 +0.813 16:47:40.595
2 2:16.155 - 16:49:56.750
3 2:21.236 +5.081 16:52:17.986
p4 2:19.393 +3.238 16:54:37.379
(72) ZIELINSKI Maciej
1 2:23.077 +5.287 16:46:17.197
2 2:19.575 +1.785 16:48:36.772
3 2:20.556 +2.766 16:50:57.328
4 2:29.565 +11.775 16:53:26.893
5 2:19.119 +1.329 16:55:46.012
6 2:17.790 - 16:58:03.802
p7 2:23.169 +5.379 17:00:26.971
(86) LIPERT Tomasz
1 \ 2:19.072 - 16:46:06.844
2 2:27.603 +8.531 16:48:34.447
3 2:30.479 +11.407 16:51:04.926
4 2:28.322 +9.250 16:53:33.248
5 2:25.429 +6.357 16:55:58.677
6 2:30.634 +11.562 16:58:29.311
p7 2:29.383 +10.311 17:00:58.694
(118) LIPERT Tobiasz
1 2:19.475 - 16:46:07.949
2 2:28.593 +9.118 16:48:36.542
3 2:29.568 +10.093 16:51:06.110
4 2:28.544 +9.069 16:53:34.654
5 2:25.291 +5.816 16:55:59.945
6 2:30.243 +10.768 16:58:30.188
p7 2:30.814 +11.339 17:01:01.002
(104) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:24.587 +4.753 16:47:59.295
2 2:23.770 +3.936 16:50:23.065
3 2:30.877 +11.043 16:52:53.942
4 2:27.418 +7.584 16:55:21.360
5 2:19.834 - 16:57:41.194
p6 2:31.548 +11.714 17:00:12.742

(119) PASZKIEWICZ Marcin
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WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
Gr.C7 2012-09-18 16:40. ......
Trening . .
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:23.187 +0.265 16:48:06.177
2 2:22.922 - 16:50:29.099
3 2:32.312 +9.390 16:53:01.411
4 2:28.299 +5.377 16:55:29.710
5 2:23.694 +0.772 16:57:53.404
p6 2:31.327 +8.405 17:00:24.731
(105) CZYZAK kukasz
1 2:28.417 +4.451 16:46:36.420
2 2:23.966 - 16:49:00.386
3 2:29.772 +5.806 16:51:30.158
4 2:24.833 +0.867 16:53:54.991
5 2:24.190 +0.224 16:56:19.181
p6 2:32.565 +8.599 16:58:51.746
(121) KEDINGAH Matgorzata
1 2:51.361 +5.500 16:47:12.790
2 2:49.676 +3.815 16:50:02.466
3 2:54.932 +9.071 16:52:57.398
4 2:49.640 +3.779 16:55:47.038
5 2:45.861 - 16:58:32.899
p6 3:04.059 +18.198 17:01:36.958
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